APPROVAL SHEET
Product Name : Metal Film MELF Resistor
Part No. : MMR Series
Description : Size 0204 / 0207
For more contact information, please refer to our website:  ww.rideetech.com
www.rideetech.com  RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
Metal Film MELF Resistor－MMR Series
■ Applications

     — Tight tolerance down to ±0.1%
     — AEC-Q200 Compliant
■ Part Number Explanation
MMR  0207  B  1003  T  C  S
Product  Size
(Inch)
 Tolerance
Resistance
Packaging
TCR
(PPM/℃)
Functional
Metal
Film MELF
Resistors
 0204
0207
B=±0.1%
C=±0.25%
D=±0.5%
F =±1%
100R=100Ω
1001=1KΩ
1004=1MΩ
T=Taped &
Reeled
B= ± 10
N= ± 15
C= ± 25
D= ± 50
S=Standard
P=Power Type
www.rideetech.com  RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
■ Standard Electrical Specifications
Type
Power
Rating
at 70°C
Max.
Operating
Voltage
Max.
Overload
Voltage
Resistance Range TCR
(PPM/°C)
±0.1% ±0.25% ±0.5% ±1%
MMR0204 0.25W 200V 400V
10Ω≦R≦20KΩ
±10
10Ω≦R≦300KΩ
±15
10Ω≦R≦1MΩ 10Ω≦R≦2.49MΩ 1Ω≦R≦2.49MΩ ±25
10Ω≦R≦1MΩ 1Ω≦R≦2.49MΩ 0.2Ω≦R≦2.49MΩ ±50
MMR0207 0.5W 300V 600V
10Ω≦R≦20KΩ  ±10
10Ω≦R≦300KΩ  ±15